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Cumulative COVID-19 Epidemic Curve in Windsor-Essex
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#of confirmed COVID-19 cases

7-Day Moving Average of Cases in Windsor-Essex
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Epidemic Curve by Reported Date

# of new COVID-19 cases

120

100

80

60

40

20

0 -
03-20

04-20

05-20

06-20

07-20
Date Reported

08-20

09-20

10-20

2020-11-2

11-20



Geographic Distribution of Cases in November
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Age of COVID-19 Cases in November
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Behavioural Risk Factors in November
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Occupational Risk Factors in November
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Student Breakdown in November
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Exposure Source In November

50

n
<

o un

o

N

o

n O un

< on on (g (o] i i
9dA} aunsodxa Aq sased jo #

o

¢¢-11-0¢0¢
T¢-11-020¢
0¢-T1-020¢
6T-T1-020¢
8T-T1-020¢
LT-TT1-020¢
9T-T1-020¢
ST-11-020¢
vT-11-020¢
€T-11-020¢
C¢T-T1-0¢0¢
TT-11-020¢
OT-T1-020¢
60-TT1-020¢
80-T1-020¢
LO-TT-020¢
90-T1-020¢
S0-TT1-020¢
¥0-T11-020¢
€0-11-020¢
¢0-T1-0C0¢
TO-TT-020¢

Reported Date

H Travel ® Community

m Outbreak

Household Contact

m Close Contact

2020-11-2



Exposure by Location Type in November
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Epi Summary — School Outbreak

* 39 cases (37 confirmed cases + 2 probable)
* Students 29 confirmed cases+2 probable
e Staff 8 confirmed cases

* Presumed index case — staff person
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Epidemic curve by episode date
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Age breakdown of the cases
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Weekly Incidence Rate
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